
Hours worked are to be submitted to Accounting@GFYHA.com 

by 5:00 PM according to the following schedule:

Wednesday 1/15/2025 Sunday 1/12/2025

Friday 1/31/2025 Tuesday 1/28/2025

Friday 2/14/2025 Monday 2/11/2025

Friday 2/28/2025 Wednesday 2/26/2025

Friday 3/14/2025 Tuesday 3/11/2025

Monday 3/31/2025 Wednesday 3/26/2025

Tuesday 4/15/2025 Thursday 4/10/2025

Wednesday 4/30/2025 Sunday 4/27/2025

Thursday 5/15/2025 Monday 5/12/2025

Friday 5/30/2025 Tuesday 5/27/2025

Friday 6/13/2025 Tuesday 6/10/2025

Monday 6/30/2025 Wednesday 6/25/2025

Tuesday 7/15/2025 Thursday 7/10/2025

Thursday 7/31/2025 Monday 7/28/2025

Friday 8/15/2025 Tuesday 8/12/2025

Thursday 8/29/2025 Wednesday 8/27/2025

Monday 9/15/2025 Wednesday 9/10/2025

Tuesday 9/30/2025 Thursday 9/25/2025

Wednesday 10/15/2025 Sunday 10/12/2025

Friday 10/31/2025 Tuesday 10/28/2025

Friday 11/14/2025 Tuesday 11/11/2025

Friday 11/28/2025 Monday 11/24/2025

Monday 12/15/2025 Wednesday 12/10/2025

Wednesday 12/31/2025 Sunday 12/28/2025

Payday Submit Hours 

GRAND FORKS YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

2025 Payroll Processing Dates and Deadlines

(Subject to change)


